Numer artykutu: 83-17-0927

Wymiary
Dtugos¢
Szeroko$¢
Wysokos$¢

Waga rzeczywista

Dane podstawowe
Jakosc¢

Wymiary
Dtugo$¢ montazu

Materiat
Grubo$¢ materiatu

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

4820,00 mm

115,00 mm

85,00 mm
115,000 kg

MCZ
4819 mm

12
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